Date
8/26

8/29
8/31

9/5

9/9

9/14
9/19
9/23
**%9/29
**9/30
10/6
10/10
10/16
10/21
*%10/27
*%10/28
10/31
11/3
A**11/9

A*%11/10 MSHSAA State Championships Finals

West Plains Zizzer Swim Team

Meet
Zizzer Invitational

All-Relays

Seymour Multi-Team Meet
Carthage Multi-Team Meet
Ozarks Invitational

West Plains Multi-Team Meet
Webb City Multi-Team Meet
Monett Invitational

COMO Invitational Prelims
COMO Invitational Finals
Kickapoo Multi-Team Meet

Poplar Bluff Multi-Team Meet

Ozark Conference Championships

Springfield Invitational

SWMO Championships Prelims

SWMO Championships Finals

Last Chance Meet (if necessary)

District Diving

MSHSAA State Championships Prelims

Location
West Plains

Springfield
Seymour
Carthage

Springfield

West Plains

Webb City
Monett

Columbia

Columbia

Springfield

Poplar Bluff

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

TBA

St. Peter's

St. Peter's

12

Meet Start Time
9:00 AM/1:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
8:00 AM/1:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
8:00AM/11:00 AM
TBA
TBA
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM/1:30 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM/1:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM/4:30 PM
10:00 AM

Varsity only — Coach will decide who goes at least 1 week before (except Last Chance Meet).

AMust have qualifying times to go. It is an overnight meet.

**Overnight meet.

Meet times are subject to change. If there are 2 times, first is diving (except for State).

Updated 5/6/23



